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Van



                    

                    
                        
                        Any Make
Abarth
Alfa Romeo
Audi
BMW
Citroen
Cupra
Dacia
Ds
Fiat
Ford
Genesis
Honda
Hyundai
Jaguar
Jeep
Kia
Land Rover
Levc
Lexus
Lotus
Maserati
Mazda
Mercedes-benz
Mg Motor Uk
Mini
Nissan
Peugeot
Polestar
Porsche
Renault
Seat
Skoda
Smart
Ssangyong
Subaru
Suzuki
Tesla
Toyota
Vauxhall
Volkswagen
Volvo



                        

                    

                    
                        Any Model




                    

                    
                        Any Range



                    

                    
                            Any Body Type
4x4/SUV
City-Car
Coupe
Estate
Hatchback
MPV
Saloon
Sports



                                              

                                            
                        
                                Any Budget
All Monthly Rentals
Under £150
£150 - £249
£250 - £349
£350 - £449
£450 - £549
Above £550
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Petrol
Diesel
Petrol/LPG
Petrol/CNG
Electric
Electric Petrol REX
Petrol/Electric Hybrid
Petrol/Bio-Ethanol (E85)
Diesel/Electric Hybrid
Petrol/PlugIn Electric Hybrid
Diesel/PlugIn Electric Hybrid
Hydrogen



                            

                            
                                
Any Transmission
Automatic
Manual



                                    

                            
                                    
                                                    
                          All CO2
Band A (0-100g/km)
Band B (101-110g/km)
Band C (111-120g/km)
Band D (121-130g/km)
Band E (131-140g/km)
Band F (141-150g/km)
Band G (151-165g/km)
Band H (166-175g/km)
Band I (176-185g/km)
Band J (186-200g/km)
Band K (201-225g/km)
Band L (226-255g/km)
Band M (Over 255g/km)
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2
3
4
5
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Any Term
12 Months
18 Months
24 Months
36 Months
48 Months
60 Months

                            

                            
                                
Any Initial Rental
1 Month
3 Months
6 Months
9 Months
12 Months

                            

                            
                                
Any Mileage
5000 pa
6000 pa
7000 pa
8000 pa
9000 pa
10000 pa
11000 pa
12000 pa
13000 pa
14000 pa
15000 pa
16000 pa
17000 pa
18000 pa
19000 pa
20000 pa
21000 pa
22000 pa
23000 pa
24000 pa
25000 pa
26000 pa
27000 pa
28000 pa
29000 pa
30000 pa
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                                                    01233 501800                                            
                                                                

                                                                
                          
                              sales@millhouseleasing.co.uk                          
                        
                                    

                                        Unit 8 The Oak Trees Business Park
 Ashford
 Kent
 TN24 0SY

                                        OPENING TIMES
Monday-Friday 8.30am-5.30pm

            
                    

    






    
        
                            
Millhouse Leasing is a trading name of Just Drive Leasing Limited who are authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority. Registered No : 654951. We are a credit broker not a lender.


Just Drive Leasing Limited is an Appointed Representative of Automotive Compliance Limited, which is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority (FCA No 497010). Automotive Compliance Ltd's permissions as a Principal Firm allows Just Drive Leasing Limited to act as an agent on behalf of the insurer for insurance distribution activities only.


Registered in England & Wales with company number : 05248662 | Data Protection No : Z8873084 | VAT No : 851 2965 51 I BVRLA No: 1047. Registered Office: Unit 8 The Oak Trees Business Park, Orbital Park, Ashford, Kent, TN24 0SY 
Disclaimer: All vehicle images and descriptions are for illustration and reference purposes only, all vehicle leases are subject to credit approval and subject to change at any time. E&OE.

                                

    




  










